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OFFICES

ANDERSON OFFICE
124 Moats Fowler Road 
Anderson, SC 29626
Tel: 864-225-1070

CONCRETE PLANTS

ANDERSON
124 Moats Fowler Road 
Anderson, SC 29626
Plant: 
Tel: 864-225-0503 
anderson@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tommy Brannon 
tommybrannon@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-844-3392
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

BEAUFORT
69 Pebble Road  
Beaufort, SC 29906
Plant: 
Tel: 843-846-2261
Sales Representative: 
Chad Smith 
chad.smith@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 843-368-4431

BLUFFTON
28 Benton Field Road  
Bluffton, SC 29910
Plant: 
Tel: 843-757-8200
Sales Representative: 
Chad Smith 
chad.smith@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 843-368-4431

CAROWINDS
350 Flint Hill Road 
Fort Mill, SC 29715
Plant: 
Tel: 803-548-0909
Sales Representative: 
Mark Williams  
mark.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-913-5286

CHARLESTON
1067 Lincoln Avenue  
North Charleston, SC 29405
Plant: 
Tel: 843-747-8973
Sales Representative: 
Jake Pastorius 
jake.pastorius@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 843-241-4203

CHESTER
2707 Lancaster Highway 
Chester, SC 29706
Sales Representative: 
Mark Williams 
mark.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-913-52863241

COLUMBIA
1701 Peeples Street  
Columbia, SC 29203
Plant: 
Tel: 803-754-0304 
columbia@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Joe Chipps 
joe.chipps@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 561-523-3924

FORT MILL
9160 North Field Drive 
Fort Mill, SC 29707
Plant: 
Tel: 877-500-5071
Sales Representative 
Mark Williams 
mark.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-913-52863241

FOUNTAIN INN
140 Industrial Blvd. 
Fountain Inn, SC 29644
Plant: 
Tel: 864-862-7400 
fountaininn@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Brooke Sims  
brooke.sims@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-901-5238
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

GAFFNEY
1175 Wilcox Avenue 
Gaffney, SC 29341
Plant: 
Tel: 864-469-4041 
gaffney@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Daniel McGarr  
daniel.mcgarr@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-353-9366
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

GASTON
1902 Glenn Road 
Gaston, SC 29053 
Plant: 
Tel: 803-754-0304
Sales Representative: 
Joe Chipps  
joe.chipps@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 561-523-3924

GREENVILLE
719 Worley Road 
Greenville, SC 29609 
Plant: 
Tel: 864-770-0391 
greenville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Greg Bell  
greg.bell@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 684-444-0842
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335
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GREENWOOD
3623 Old Laurens Road 
Greenwood, SC 29649
Plant: 
Tel: 864-223-3461 
greenwood@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Brooke Sims  
brooke.sims@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-901-5238
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

GREER
1857 S. Carolina 14 
Greer, SC 29650
Plant: 
Tel: 864-469-2042 
greer@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Daniel McGarr  
daniel.mcgarr@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-353-9366 
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

LEXINGTON
2280 Two Notch Road  
Lexington, SC 29072
Plant: 
Tel: 803-957-4960
Sales Representative: 
Joe Chipps 
joe.chipps@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 561-523-3924

MOORE
6950 Hwy 221   
Moore, SC 29639  
Plant: 
Tel: 864-305-1942 
moore@thomasconcrete.com 
Sales Representative: 
Daniel McGarr  
daniel.mcgarr@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-353-9366

MYRTLE BEACH
202 Yeager Avenue  
Conway, SC 29526
Plant: 
Tel: 843-347-5793
Sales Representative: 
Justin Todd 
justin.todd@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 843-907-2244

POWDERSVILLE
105 Piedmont Road 
Piedmont, SC 29673
Plant: 
Tel: 864-269-3606 
powdersville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tommy Brannon  
tommybrannon@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-844-3392
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

ROCK HILL
1803 Yorkshire Road 
Rock Hill, SC 29730
Plant: 
Tel: 803-328-1457 
rockhill@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Mark Williams  
mark.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-913-5286

SENECA
375 Keowee School Road 
Seneca, SC 29672
Plant: 
Tel: 864-985-0006 
seneca@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tommy Brannon  
tommy.brannon@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-844-3392
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

SPARTANBURG
520 Springfield Road 
Spartanburg SC 29303
Plant: 
Tel: 864-597-1954 
spartanburg@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Daniel McGarr  
daniel.mcgarr@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 864-353-9366
Commercial Sales: 
Tony Cape 
tony.cape@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 770-527-0335

SUMMERVILLE
207 Jedburg Road  
Summerville, SC 29483
Plant: 
Tel: 843-851-1100
Sales Representative: 
Jake Pastorius 
jake.pastorius@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 843-241-4203




